
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusSènior A

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

371 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, ELOI RIEJU Mac Reus 00:0022:11'030 25 03:15'83 04:07'51 03:16'38 04:06'45 03:19'13 04:05'73    

12 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI BETA TRUEBA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0022:27'210 00:16'180 20 03:18'82 04:13'74 03:16'39 04:10'40 03:17'56 04:10'30    

33 PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL SHERCO Mc Solsonès 00:0022:50'810 00:39'780 16 03:20'84 04:15'12 03:20'68 04:15'45 03:27'10 04:11'62    

64 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC RIEJU Mc B.Bergueda 00:0023:22'610 01:11'580 13 03:20'10 04:36'59 03:21'29 04:21'27 03:24'87 04:18'49    

175 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL SHERCO Trial Matarraña 00:0023:27'420 01:16'390 11 03:30'41 04:22'58 03:27'72 04:17'45 03:27'85 04:21'41    

156 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA Mc Sitges 00:0024:01'180 01:50'150 10 03:34'61 04:26'48 03:34'44 04:26'88 03:29'69 04:29'08    

367 MARTIN GARCIA, ALBERT HUSQVARNA Mc Miramar 00:0024:39'860 02:28'830 9 03:39'92 04:35'57 03:29'76 04:37'04 03:32'93 04:44'64    

188 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT Mc Vendrell 00:0024:51'660 02:40'630 8 03:35'61 04:38'82 03:36'17 04:35'86 03:46'42 04:38'78    

169 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0025:11'080 03:00'050 7 03:38'06 04:45'70 03:42'51 04:44'31 03:42'31 04:38'19    

3510 ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI GAS GAS MC Llívia 00:0027:12'380 05:01'350 6 04:01'46 05:03'73 04:01'87 04:59'89 04:05'35 05:00'08    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:53:27

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusE-125 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

201 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM SIP SPORT 00:0021:57'270 25 03:11'34 04:01'72 03:13'23 04:06'46 03:12'42 04:12'10    

192 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO MC 3 Turons 00:0022:51'300 00:54'030 20 03:19'23 04:15'01 03:20'25 04:14'53 03:21'44 04:20'84    

73 CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0023:17'230 01:19'960 16 03:19'75 04:19'88 03:20'60 04:22'82 03:32'60 04:21'58    

664 FONOLL SANCHEZ, JAN KTM MC Montblanc 00:0026:54'820 04:57'550 13 03:44'19 05:26'61 03:47'38 05:01'80 03:54'94 04:59'90    

655 BOFILL ARGILAGUET, MARTI HUSABERG Independiente 13:0042:24'670 20:27'400 11 03:51'12 05:19'51 04:17'13 05:19'07 04:25'37 06:12'47    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 13:16:28

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusJúnior Oberta

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

51 VIVES CALAF, JOEL GAS GAS Mc Igualada 00:0022:32'670 25 03:22'07 04:11'09 03:19'92 04:10'62 03:25'50 04:03'47    

42 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN RIEJU MC 3 Turons 00:0022:39'040 00:06'370 20 03:20'68 04:17'09 03:20'11 04:10'24 03:19'85 04:11'07    

103 CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0023:29'060 00:56'390 16 03:24'05 04:20'62 03:26'06 04:25'68 03:26'95 04:25'70    

1104 RIBES LARA, MARTIN Mc Sitges 00:0024:41'590 02:08'920 13 03:33'99 04:39'76 03:35'34 04:37'27 03:35'62 04:39'61    

1115 ALSINA RIUS, IRINEU TM Mc. Segre 00:0025:15'460 02:42'790 11 03:26'98 04:43'60 03:30'23 04:48'05 03:37'45 05:09'15    

1126 SOLER SERRRA, MIQUEL KTM Mc B.Bergueda 01:0026:37'090 04:04'420 10 03:43'13 05:00'11 03:41'43 04:44'73 03:43'39 04:44'30    

** RETIRADOS **

1137 SERRANO BRUGUERA, XAVIER 01:0014:40'730 N/D 0 04:07'84 05:07'45 04:25'44       

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:53:49

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusSènior B

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

381 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT RIEJU MC Llivia 00:0022:51'810 25 03:22'40 04:19'78 03:22'83 04:13'50 03:24'69 04:08'61    

22 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0022:53'120 00:01'310 20 03:14'80 04:20'19 03:20'56 04:18'20 03:23'61 04:15'76    

133 SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI GAS GAS Mc Amposta 00:0023:35'270 00:43'460 16 03:23'96 04:26'42 03:23'84 04:31'10 03:26'29 04:23'66    

84 MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC GAS GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0023:44'360 00:52'550 13 03:25'56 04:23'17 03:35'07 04:25'82 03:29'83 04:24'91    

125 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI HONDA Mc B.Bergueda 00:0023:47'540 00:55'730 11 03:28'47 04:30'84 03:24'42 04:29'67 03:28'18 04:25'96    

1276 BORDOY COMA-CROSS, IGNASI HUSQVARNA Mc Cingles Bert 00:0023:51'600 00:59'790 10 03:25'12 04:30'81 03:30'55 04:25'71 03:32'36 04:27'05    

97 SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT KTM Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0024:04'510 01:12'700 9 03:31'71 04:42'62 03:28'89 04:24'43 03:32'70 04:24'16    

118 CLOTET CUMELLAS, XAVIER SHERCO Mc Fonollosa 00:0024:21'450 01:29'640 8 03:31'63 04:31'12 03:34'38 04:34'58 03:33'92 04:35'82    

1219 MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS Em Castellbisba 00:0024:22'820 01:31'010 7 03:25'68 04:32'12 03:37'24 04:27'09 03:37'99 04:42'70    

1410 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI MC Llívia 00:0024:42'420 01:50'610 6 03:36'06 04:37'45 03:33'32 04:34'94 03:42'88 04:37'77    

13711 ESMEL CHAVARRIA, JOAN SHERCO Mc Tot M.Reguer 00:0024:43'650 01:51'840 5 03:29'62 04:38'07 03:44'18 04:37'64 03:37'10 04:37'04    

13812 ESMEL CHAVARRIA, JORDI KTM Mc Tot M.Reguer 00:0024:50'180 01:58'370 4 03:29'30 04:49'58 03:32'35 04:35'32 03:39'04 04:44'59    

13913 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS BETA TRUEBA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0024:57'550 02:05'740 3 03:35'19 04:42'99 03:36'88 04:37'31 03:38'58 04:46'59    

13014 SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI YAMAHA Mc Francolí 00:0024:59'270 02:07'460 2 03:34'01 04:46'44 03:38'23 04:38'13 03:43'17 04:39'29    

14615 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0025:12'020 02:20'210 1 03:39'22 04:48'30 03:37'33 04:39'31 03:42'74 04:45'12    

12616 GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR MC 3 Turons 00:0025:14'050 02:22'240 1 03:39'78 04:40'22 03:44'08 04:39'03 03:44'69 04:46'25    

14417 PARIS SAHUN, MARC HUSQVARNA Mc Francolí 00:0025:25'670 02:33'860 1 03:34'36 04:42'23 03:39'76 04:46'45 03:46'75 04:56'12    

12918 PARETAS FERRER, GERARD KTM Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0025:30'750 02:38'940 1 03:39'57 04:48'76 03:43'61 04:46'39 03:42'39 04:50'03    

13519 BERGADA MINGUELL, ADRIA KTM Mc Francolí 00:0025:37'550 02:45'740 1 03:43'34 04:37'79 03:40'29 04:42'09 03:54'11 04:59'93    

12020 ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON SHERCO MC Canyelles 00:0025:39'550 02:47'740 1 03:35'74 04:45'81 03:43'74 04:52'47 03:43'40 04:58'39    

14121 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS Mc Canyamars 00:0025:40'430 02:48'620 1 03:43'39 04:51'39 03:45'12 04:45'66 03:44'26 04:50'61    

12322 NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO Em Castellbisba 00:0025:59'250 03:07'440 1 03:43'66 04:48'31 03:47'86 04:47'20 03:51'54 05:00'68    

13623 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SHERCO Em Castellbisba 00:0026:02'080 03:10'270 1 03:48'69 05:00'46 03:52'47 04:44'04 03:48'86 04:47'56    

13124 MORALES NOGALES, JOSHUA HUSQVARNA Independiente 00:0026:16'970 03:25'160 1 03:42'60 04:51'84 03:47'80 04:54'07 03:57'23 05:03'43    

12825 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:0026:21'230 03:29'420 1 03:52'79 04:57'79 03:58'13 04:51'35 03:51'32 04:49'85    

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 13:07:38

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusSènior B

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

13326 GARCIA CARRILLO, BORJA KTM P.M.B. 00:0026:42'700 03:50'890 1 03:43'70 04:57'75 03:49'76 04:57'35 04:07'10 05:07'04    

12527 GRAS GARCIA, ENRIC HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0027:11'380 04:19'570 1 03:45'32 05:11'51 03:57'83 05:02'87 04:01'61 05:12'24    

13228 TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0027:55'500 05:03'690 1 03:54'95 05:23'37 03:58'28 05:12'35 04:10'86 05:15'69    

14229 MASFERRER BERENGUER, XAVIER HONDA Independiente 01:0029:01'020 06:09'210 1 03:50'39 05:30'23 04:00'11 05:06'51 04:09'13 05:24'65    

14030 JIMENEZ SERRA, NIL BETA MC Impala 07:0036:40'280 13:48'470 1 03:59'98 05:25'44 03:59'13 05:35'08 04:08'45 06:32'20    

12231 LLUIS PEREZ, PERE Em Castellbisba 08:0038:26'880 15:35'070 1 03:46'54 06:03'29 03:45'79 05:10'17 04:24'72 07:16'37    

** RETIRADOS **

12432 SALA SERRANO, ALEIX BETA TRUEBA MC Canyelles 00:0021:05'860 N/D 0 03:43'26 05:03'55 03:43'10 04:49'60 03:46'35     

14533 RIERA PLANAS, JORDI YAMAHA P.M.B. 08:0023:34'450 00:42'640 0 05:03'08 10:31'37        

** NO SALIDOS **
13434 VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO HUSQVARNA Mc St.Celoni 00:00          

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 13:07:38

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusSènior C

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

2001 CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT SHERCO Mc Solsonès 00:0015:53'420 25 03:25'92 04:28'29 03:29'17 04:30'04      

2022 OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI SHERCO Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0015:57'180 00:03'760 20 03:29'29 04:31'49 03:32'22 04:24'18      

2043 SANCHEZ PINOS, AARON BETA TRUEBA MC Canyelles 00:0016:01'090 00:07'670 16 03:27'97 04:28'27 03:29'90 04:34'95      

3164 PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0016:08'440 00:15'020 13 03:32'62 04:34'17 03:31'82 04:29'83      

2085 CODINA GUAL, RAMON KTM Mc. Segre 00:0016:11'360 00:17'940 11 03:33'72 04:33'37 03:33'49 04:30'78      

2016 BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT SHERCO Mc. Segre 00:0016:16'110 00:22'690 10 03:30'26 04:38'66 03:33'34 04:33'85      

3187 SOLER GUILLEN, PERE JOAN BETA TRUEBA MC Canyelles 00:0016:51'230 00:57'810 9 03:38'33 04:47'56 03:43'87 04:41'47      

3158 NOLLA BALADA, JUAN BTA. SHERCO Mec Alcanar 00:0016:56'830 01:03'410 8 03:46'64 04:48'55 03:39'51 04:42'13      

2159 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC SHERCO Mc Torrelles 00:0016:59'080 01:05'660 7 03:37'76 04:49'38 03:42'45 04:49'49      

31110 ESPINOS PIÑOL, MIGUEL SHERCO M-M Tivenys 00:0017:01'710 01:08'290 6 03:41'22 04:50'28 03:44'69 04:45'52      

21711 DABAN MIRO, ERNEST SHERCO Mc. Saidi 00:0017:16'010 01:22'590 5 03:41'45 04:56'27 03:44'33 04:53'96      

31212 MUÑOZ ROIG, ALEJANDRO GAS GAS Mec Alcanar 00:0017:52'660 01:59'240 4 03:48'51 05:15'02 03:45'75 05:03'38      

31013 HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO KTM Mc Sitges 00:0018:30'330 02:36'910 3 04:04'75 05:15'49 04:01'74 05:08'35      

31314 DOMINGUEZ MESA, CHRISTIAN GAS GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0019:23'210 03:29'790 2 04:00'55 05:34'78 04:17'78 05:30'10      

31715 SALVIA ARDERIU, GERARD HUSQVARNA C.E.C. Alcarràs 00:0019:43'690 03:50'270 1 04:13'72 05:38'75 04:16'50 05:34'72      

31416 FORES TOMAS, JOSEP JOAN BETA M-M Tivenys 09:0034:33'680 18:40'260 1 03:55'41 10:01'41 03:58'58 07:38'28      

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:54:08

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusVeterà 40

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

2031 SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID KTM Mc. Segre 00:0015:58'470 25 03:28'05 04:32'01 03:29'91 04:28'50      

2052 XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER KTM Brac MC 00:0016:09'120 00:10'650 20 03:33'20 04:32'22 03:32'57 04:31'13      

2073 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0016:26'470 00:28'000 16 03:31'96 04:38'44 03:38'31 04:37'76      

2064 TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0016:30'250 00:31'780 13 03:30'92 04:51'94 03:39'81 04:27'58      

2115 SERRA RIUS, FERRAN Mc. Segre 00:0016:53'580 00:55'110 11 03:45'04 04:45'40 03:43'04 04:40'10      

3576 MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER YAMAHA Mc. Segre 00:0017:06'680 01:08'210 10 03:45'58 04:48'39 03:46'66 04:46'05      

2107 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc. Segre 00:0017:07'940 01:09'470 9 03:38'64 04:46'47 03:55'98 04:46'85      

2098 RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI GAS GAS Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0017:08'440 01:09'970 8 03:34'65 04:43'61 03:42'13 05:08'05      

3519 ABELLAN CANO, RAUL KTM Brac MC 00:0017:18'840 01:20'370 7 03:45'54 04:48'25 03:57'64 04:47'41      

35010 SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD KTM Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0017:29'300 01:30'830 6 03:46'34 04:57'86 03:52'43 04:52'67      

21311 LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE KTM Mc Francolí 00:0017:29'780 01:31'310 5 03:49'23 04:54'28 03:51'09 04:55'18      

35912 PIÑOL CURTO, ALBERT SHERCO M-M Tivenys 00:0017:34'340 01:35'870 4 03:44'67 05:03'51 03:47'33 04:58'83      

35613 PERERA FOLGUERA, XAVIER HUSQVARNA MC Alpicat 00:0018:28'330 02:29'860 3 03:58'79 05:14'40 04:01'27 05:13'87      

35414 PANADES CERVERA, TONI Terré Almenar 00:0018:45'390 02:46'920 2 04:11'28 05:17'08 04:03'64 05:13'39      

35215 DUEÑAS ZARRALANGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0019:02'060 03:03'590 1 04:03'63 05:28'84 04:06'10 05:23'49      

35316 LOPEZ PIÑERO, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0019:15'420 03:16'950 1 03:52'53 05:45'35 04:02'24 05:35'30      

35817 MUÑOZ MARTIN, OSCAR KTM Mac Reus 00:0019:45'920 03:47'450 1 04:23'64 05:22'73 04:30'68 05:28'87      

35518 TRESOR , CHRISTOPHE HUSQVARNA P.M.B. 00:0019:56'930 03:58'460 1 04:12'91 05:42'33 04:21'37 05:40'32      

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:54:26

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusVeterà 50

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

2121 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS SHERCO MC Llívia 00:0016:47'800 25 03:38'63 04:46'04 03:40'28 04:42'85      

2182 BOET SERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL Racc M.S. 00:0016:52'010 00:04'210 20 03:38'55 04:54'91 03:39'55 04:39'00      

2163 RIERA PEREZ, JUAN C. RIEJU Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0016:56'280 00:08'480 16 03:40'47 04:47'45 03:42'40 04:45'96      

2144 RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0017:54'080 01:06'280 13 03:48'83 05:07'25 03:53'95 05:04'05      

4235 VENTANACHS CARRION, JOSEP Mc Canyamars 00:0018:25'150 01:37'350 11 03:54'35 05:14'67 03:59'38 05:16'75      

4166 CRESPO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO RIEJU Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0018:29'010 01:41'210 10 04:04'11 05:11'81 04:00'65 05:12'44      

4157 GRAS MURO, ENRIQUE HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0018:45'680 01:57'880 9 03:52'26 05:21'74 04:17'20 05:14'48      

4208 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0018:47'120 01:59'320 8 03:57'38 05:19'31 04:06'46 05:23'97      

4179 RIBES AZPILLAGA, JAVIER SEBASTIAN Mc Sitges 00:0018:52'510 02:04'710 7 03:57'27 05:22'39 04:07'78 05:25'07      

41810 PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE KTM Mc Francolí 00:0019:10'150 02:22'350 6 04:06'10 05:28'63 04:06'92 05:28'50      

21911 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI GAS GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0019:19'470 02:31'670 5 04:02'28 05:33'81 04:12'49 05:30'89      

41912 TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS SHERCO Mc Solsonès 01:0019:21'090 02:33'290 4 03:57'36 05:06'16 04:06'87 05:10'70      

42213 SERRADELL PRATS, JORDI BETA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0020:59'920 04:12'120 3 04:17'06 06:12'43 04:17'46 06:12'97      

22014 GARCIA MODENES, FCO JAVIER RIEJU Em Castellbisba 14:0031:38'340 14:50'540 2 03:44'69 05:13'86 03:46'32 04:53'47      

** RETIRADOS **

42115 MONTSENY CALVET, JOSEP MARIA KTM Mc Francolí 10:0011:46'920 N/D 0 05:06'49 06:40'43        

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:54:43

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADES
12 DE SETEMBRE DE 2021

ENDURADA A BLANCAFORT
M.A.C. ReusFèmines

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM-1 CRONO2 TRAM-2 CRONO3 TRAM-3    CRONO1

5041 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0017:50'670 25 03:42'05 04:50'44 03:46'50 05:31'68      

5052 FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES KTM Mc. Segre 00:0019:33'170 01:42'500 20 04:15'54 05:29'43 04:14'99 05:33'21      

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

12/09/2021 12:55:01

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63


